You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
BTW67-600 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BTW67-600 Details PDF
BTW67-600
Manufacturer Part Number: BTW67-600
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC SCR 50A 600V RD91-3
Datasheets: BTW67-600.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5043 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BTW67-600
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC SCR 50A 600V RD91-3
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs
Part Status 5043 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Package / Case RD-91
Supplier Device Package RD91
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 150mA
Voltage - Off State 600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 80mA
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.9V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 32A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 50A
Current - Off State (Max) 10µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 580A, 610A
SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Bulk
BTW67-1000
STMicroelectronics
IC SCR 50A 1000V RD91-3
BTW68-1000RG
STMicroelectronics
SCR 30A 1000V TOP3
BTW68-1000
ST
BTW66-600
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
BTW67-200
STMicroelectronics
SCR 50A 200V RD-91
BTW68-1200
ST
BTW68-1200 ST
BTW671000
ST
IGBT Modules
BTW67-1200
ST
BTW67-1200 ST
06035C361KAT4A 08053A100JAT2A 18121C104JAT2A 1812JC470KAT1A AP0603GM-HF
BCM5971KPB BTW30-1000 BTW38-600R BTW42-600R BTW66-100
BTW66-600 BTW67-1000 BTW671000 BTW68-1200 BTW68-600
BTW68-800 BTW68-800RG BTW69-1200 BTW69-200NS BTW69-600RG
BTW69-800 BU2357FV-E2 BXA10-12S15 C2012X7R2A103M/10 CL10C101JC81PNC
CNY17G-3SD CS4223-DSZ GF1A-E3/67A GRM55ER722A475K HEF4053M013TR
HSMP-3804-TR1 HY25-P/SP1 IR3840MTR1PBF LD055A681KAB2A LP3964ESX-ADJ
LT3465ES6#TR LTC3548EDD#TRPBF MAX6025AEUR MBRB1660HE3 RFECA3216060A1T
SBL10L30-E3/45 SC2646BTS.TRT SSTC34-T1 SSTDPAD100 T195F08EEC
TLC04CDR TS5V330DRG4 VI-JWH-CX WI-26Y-CY XC56301PW66